
Agency                                                                                           Room Number                        
 
Name                                                                                              Extension                                
 
 
8410 Telephone Set 
 
12 Softkey Features                       

 
1. Date-time 

 
2. Call-fwd 

 
3. View 

 
4. Last Number 

 
5. SAC 

 
6. Call-pickup 

 
7. Inspect 

 
8. Auto-cback 

 
9. Priority 

 
10. Timer 

 
11. Cpark 

 
12.  

 
 
                               10 Call Appearance/feature buttons 

 
1. Call-appearance 

 
6. 

 
2. Call-appearance 

 
7. 

 
3. Call-appearance 

 
8. 

 
4. 

 
9. 

 
5. 

 
10. 

 
 
 
 
 
Call Pickup Group 
                                                                                                                                                            
   
                                                                                                                                                             
 
 
Hunt                                                                                                                                                    
 
 
Comments                                                                                                                                         
                                                                          
                                                                                                                                                            
  
                                                                                                                                                             


